
 

      NATIONAL FEDERATION OF FISHERS COOPERATIVES LTD.

      7 SARITA VIHAR INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEW DELHI-110076

Sl. No. Name and Address of Constituent Members Year Amount Due (Rs.)

State-Punjab

1 The Punjab Fishers Aquaculture Cooperative Society Ltd. 25,000.00       
237 H, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiyana (Pb.)

State-Jammu & Kashmir

2 Solomon Fish & Aquatic Plant Product Producers & Consumer -                   
Cooperative Limited, Habak, Sri Nagar, Kashmir, (J&K)

State-Rajasthan

3 Rajasthan Tribal Areas Development Coop.  Fedn. Ltd., 1,90,000.00    
Janjati Vikas Bhavan, Pratap Nagar, Udaipur - 313001

State-Haryana, Himachal Pradesh, Ladakh, Chandigarh & Delhi

Currently, there is no member society in the federation from the above States.

4 Ratnagiri Jilha Machhimar Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 95,000.00       
At & P. O. Ratnagiri, Pethkilla Road, 
Dist. Ratnagiri (Maharashtra) - 415612

5 Vidarbha Vibhagiya Machhimar Sahakari 95,000.00       
Sangh Ltd., Zero Milestone, Civil Lines, Nagpur  (M.S.) . 

6 Maharashtra Rajya Machhimar Sahakari  Sangh Ltd. 10,000.00       
443, Ground Floor, Cement Chawl, Madhavrao Rokde Street
Koliwada, Mandvi, Mumbai-400009 (M.S.)

7 Bhandara Zilha Matsyavyavasai Sahakari No Dues -                           

Sangh Ltd.,Plot No. 30, Coop. Indst. Estate, 
Takiya Road, Bhandara (M.S.)-441904

8 Raigad Jilha Machhimar Madhyawarti Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 25,000.00       
At & P.O. Alibagh, Dist. Raigad (M.S.)-402201

9 Thane Zilha Machhimar Madhyavarti Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 50,000.00       
At & P.O. Palghar, Dist. Thane (M.S.)-401404

10 Chandrapur Zilha Matsya Vevsai Sahakari 95,000.00       
Sangh Ltd., At. P.O. & Taluka Chandrapur
Distt. Chandrapur-442401 (M.S.)
 

 

   ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES DUE OF MEMBERS INSTITUTIONS OF FISHCOPFED AS ON 09.03.2026

2021-22 to 
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2007-08 to 
2025-26

North Zone (8 States)  -  Haryana, Himachal Pradesh, J&K, Ladakh, Punjab,  
Rajasthan, Chandigarh & Delhi

West Zone: Goa, Gujarat, Maharastra, Daman & Diu and Nagar Haveli



11 Nasik Zilha Machhimar & Krishi Sahakari 95,000.00       
Sangh Ltd., 3/386, Sambhaji Road, Deolaligaon, 
Nasik Road, Nasik.(M.S.)-422101

12 Ujjani Prakalp Matsya Vikraya Sangh Ltd., 95,000.00       
Shivratna Building, Opp. Devi Temple, Avntika Nagar
Pune Solapur Highway, At & PO Indapur, 
Dist. Solapur (M.S.)-413209

13 Wardha Zillah Matsya Vivasai Sahakari Sanstha 80,000.00       
Sangh Ltd., Wardha (M.S.)-442001

14 Gadchiroli Zillah Matsya Vivasay Sahakari Sanstha Sangh Ltd., 50,000.00       
C/O Krushnaji Manchalwar, Near Phutaka Temple, Gadchiroli (M.S.)-
442707

15 Akola Zilha Machhimar Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 25,000.00       
MIDC Phase/Plot No.20, Near Water Tank, Shivant, Akola (M.S.)-
444001

16 Yavatmal Zillah Matsya Vaivsay Sahakari Santha 95,000.00       
Sangh Ltd., Rana Pratap Nagar, Arni Road, Yavatmal (M.S.)-445001

17 Nagpur Zillah Machhimar Sahakari Sangh, Nagpur -                   
Block No.16-C (NIT) Aurvedik Lay-out, 
Umred Road, Sakkardara 
Behind Tajshree Tower, Nagpur-440009 (M.S.)

18 Buldhana Zillah Matsya Vaisay Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 50,000.00       
Suvannagar, Near Madh Sarve, Buldhana-443001 (M.S.)

19 Gondia Zilha Matsya Vyavasai Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 25,000.00       
Gondia, Civil Line, District- Gondia - 441601 (Maharashtra )

20 Mumbai Jilha Machhimar Madhyavarti Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 25,000.00       
C/o Mahikawati Mahim F.S.Sahakari Society Ltd.,
Mahim Kunjway, Mahim, Mumbai-400016

21 Raigad Zilla Mahila Matsya Vyavasaik Sah. Sanstha Maryadit, 20,000.00       
C/o Janseva Nagari Sah. Patsanstha Maryadit,
Alibag-106, 'A' Wing, Vinayak Chambers, First Floor
Joglekar Naka, At & P.O. & Takula-Alibag, Dist. Raigad

22 Maharashtra Rajya Bhujal Matsya Vaivasai 50,000.00       
Sahakari Sangh Maryadit,
MIDC Phase-III, Plot No. C 20, Near Water Tank,
Shiwar, Akola-444001 (Maharashtra)

23 Washim Jilha Matsyavyavasai & Matsya Utpadak 50,000.00       
Sahakari Sanstha Ltd.,
Hingoli Naka Railway Station Road,
Near Jhunka Bhakar Kendra
Washim Tah. & Dist. Washim-444505 (Maharashtra)
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24 Sangli Zilha Matsya Vyavasay Sahakari Sangh Ltd. 25,000.00       
At Port Tq.-32, Shirola, Distt. Sangali-415408 (M.S.)

25 Shri  Dakshin  Vahanvatu &  Matsyodyog 50,000.00       
Sahakari Sangh Ltd., Andhiyawad, Valsad ( Gujarat )-396001

26 Gujarat Fisheries Central Coop. Association Ltd., 1,60,000.00    
S-2 to S-4, Basement Sakar-VII, Nehru Bridge,
  Ashram Road, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)-380009

27 Kaira Distt. Fishermen’s Cooperative Fedn. Ltd., 95,000.00       
S.B. Chembers, Near Gamdi Vad, Anand-388001 (Gujarat)

28 Fishermen’s Cooperative Society Ltd., 25,000.00       
Mohalla Mahigeran, Kaisarganj, G.T. Road,  Meerut ( U. P. ) 

29 U.P. Matsyajivi Sahakari Sangh Ltd., 90,000.00       
Vikalp Khand - 2, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow ( U. P. )

30 Zilha Sahakari Matsya Vikas & Vipnam Federation Ltd., 80,000.00       
Gram Haveli Khas, Barsi Road, 
P.O. Gandhi Nagar, Dist. Basti (U.P.)-272001

31 Zilla Sahakari Matsya Vikas & Vipnan Fedn. Ltd., 95,000.00       
C/o  Shri Mishri Lal,Vill. & P. O. Rajewari, Varanasi (U.P.)

32 Zilha Sahakari Matsya Vikas & Viparan Federation Ltd., 5,000.00         
Sidharthnagar, Gram Bargo, Post Bharehar Grant (Udayrajganj)
Sidharthnagar  ( U. P. ) Pin-272204

33 Chhatisgarh State Cooperative Fish  Federation Ltd., -                   
Rajatalab Fish Farm,
Behind Directorate of Veterinary and Husbandry,
G.E. Road, Civil Lines, Raipur - 492001 ( Chhatisgarh )

34 The Madhya Pradesh Fish Federation (Cooperative) Ltd., -                   
Bhadbhada Road,
Bhopal-462003 (M.P.)

 

35 North Kanara District Cooperative Fish Marketing Fedn. Ltd., 5,000.00         
 Near Sagar Darshan-17, Kodibhaga,
Karwar, South India (Karnataka)-581303

36 South Kanara & Udupi District Coop. Fish Mktg. Federation Ltd., 25,000.00       
P.B. No. 114, Mulihithulu, Mangalore (Karnataka)-565001

37 Karnataka State Coop. Fisheries Federation Ltd., 50,000.00       
# 37/B, 1st Stage Industrial Suburb
Visshveshwarangara, Mysore (Karnataka) -570008

38 South Arcot Distt. Fishermen’s Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 95,000.00       
O/o Asstt. Director of Fisheries (Marine), 

Central Zone: Chhatisgarh, Madhya Pradesh, Uttar Pradesh & Uttrakhand
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Fishing Harbour Complex-O.T. Cuddalore-607003  (T.N.)

39 Madras Fishermen’s Cooperative Federation Ltd., 95,000.00       
O/o Asstt. Director of Fisheries (Marine)
No. 249, Suriya Narayan Chetty Street, Chennai-600013 (T.N.)

40 The Kanniyakumari Distt. Fishermen Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 95,000.00       
 Distillary Road, Near Vadasary Bus Stand, Nagarcoil- 629001  

41 Tuticorin andTirunelvali Distt. Fishermen’s Coop. Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
South Beach Road , Fishing Harbour Complex,
Thoothukudi-628001 (T. N.)

42 The Ramand Dist. Fishermen’s Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 55,000.00       
Bharathi Nagar,  Ramanathapuram- 623503 (T.N.)

43 Tamil Nadu State Apex Fisheries Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 50,000.00       
Tamil Nadu Housing Board Complex, 2nd Floor,
Ashok Nagar, Chennai-600083 (T.N.)

44 Kerala State Coop. Federation for Fisheries Development, 1,10,000.00    
Matsya Bhavan, Kamaleswarm, Manacaud P.O.,
Thiruvananthapuram-695009 (Kerala)

45 The Pondicherry State Fishermen’s Coop. Federation. Ltd., 1,90,000.00    
203, Chinna Subbarya Pillai Street, Pondicherry - 605004

46 A & N Fisheries Cooperative Federation Ltd. (ANIFCOFED) 1,20,000.00    
Room No. 9 & 10, Coop. Wholesale Vegetable Market Complex
Phonix Bay, Port Blair (A&N) 744101

47 Andhra Fishermen's Central Coop. Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
Kakinada-2 (Andhra Pradesh)
Society not working vide letter No. AFCO/KKD/2015-16 dt. 15.09.2015

48 Andhra Pradesh State Fishermen’s  Coop. Societies Fedn. Ltd., 1,60,000.00    
C/O Commissioner of Fisheries, Bandar Road
Porank, Vijayawada-521137 (A.P.)

49 The Visakhapatnam District fisheries Coop. Society Ltd. 55,000.00       
C/o Jt. Director of Fisheries, AOB Building, Harbour Aproach Road,
Visakhapatnam ( A. P.)-530002

50 District Fishermen's Cooperative Society Ltd. 35,000.00       
Vizanagaram, Andhra Pradesh

51 The Guntur District Fishermen Cooperative Limited 25,000.00       
Guntur, Andhra Pradesh

52 Telangana Fishermen’s Central Coop. Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
Tank Bund, Hyderabad-500004 (Telangana)

53 District Fishermen's Cooperative Society Ltd. 40,000.00       
Village & Mandal Mahabubnagar, Telangana
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54 Telangana State Fishermen Cooperative Societies Federation Ltd. 80,000.00       
Matsya Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Shanti Nagar, Masab Tank, 
Hyderabad-28 (Telangana)

55 Nalgonda Distt. Fishermen’s Coop. Mkg. Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
Ramgivi Bola, 6-1/A1, 
Near Ganga Bhavan, Nalgonda (Telangana)-508255

56 Diguva Manair Jalashyam (LMD) Fishermen’s  Coop.Mktg. 95,000.00       
Society Ltd., L.M.D. Colony, Karimnagar
Dist. Karimnagar (Telangana)-505001

57 Ranga Reddy Dist. Fishermen’s Coop. Society Ltd., 50,000.00       
O/o Assistant Director of Fisheries, Medchal, 3-124 AFA
Village & Mandal Dundigul, Medchal Distt.-500043(Telangana)

58 District Fishermens Cooperative Society Ltd., 80,000.00       
C/o Asstt. Director of Fisheries, Ujwala Park Road
Karim Nagar Dist. Karimnagar-505001 (Telangana)

59 District Fishermen's Cooperative Society Ltd. (DFCS) 30,000.00       
Nizamabad, Telangana

60 District Fishermen's Cooperative Society Ltd. (HYD.) 30,000.00       
4th Floor, Matsya Bhawan, Shanti Nagar, Street No. 4,
Masab Tank, Hyderabad (U)-500028, Telangana

61 The Jharkhand  Eastern Ganjetic Fishermen’s Cooperative 80,000.00       
Society,Banjhi Road, Sangthal Pargana ,
 Sahebganj  (Jharkhand)- 813202

62 Jharkhand State Cooperative Fisheries Federation Ltd. 50,000.00       
(JHASCOFISH), Ranchi, Button Talab, PO Dorando, Ranchi-02

63 #Patna Fish Market & Development Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 95,000.00       
New Jakkanpur, Patna-800001 (Bihar)

64 #Trihut Darbhanga Reg. Fishermen’s Coop. Ltd., 95,000.00       
Vill. Bachhuman, P.O. Garhua via, Goroul, 
Dist. Muzaffarpur, Bihar

65 #Bhagalpur Regional Fishermen’s Coop. Union, 95,000.00       
Bhagalpur Circle, Bhagalpur (Bihar)-812001

66 #Patna Div. Regional Fishermen’s Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 25,000.00       
New Jakkanpur, Patna-800001 (Bihar)

67 #Muzaffarpur Matsya Kraya Vikraya Sangh Ltd., 50,000.00       
Vill. Bachhuman, P.O. Garhua via, Goroul, 
Dist. Muzaffarpur (Bihar)
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68 #Samastipur Jankalyn Kendeiy Matsyajavi Swavlambi 55,000.00       
Sahakari Samiti Ltd.
Gram Post- Mali Nagar Via- Pusa Block-Kalyanpur,
P. S. Chakmehasi, Dist. Samastipur (Bihar) Pin-848125

69 West Bengal State Fishermen’s Coop. Fedn. Ltd., 50,000.00       
31, G.N. Block, Sector-V, Salt Lake City,  Kolkata - 700091

70 Burdwan Distt. Central Coop. Fishermen’s Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
17, Nutanpalli, Dist. Burdwan-713103, West Bengal

71 Hoogly District Central Fishermen’s Coop. Union, 95,000.00       
P.O. Rabindranagar, Dist. Hoogly Fishery Tr. Comp.
Hoogly (West Bengal)-712103

72 Nadia Distt. Fishermen’s Cooperative Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
Sambay Min Bhavan, 1, College Street, 
P.O. Krishnanagar, Nadia (W.B.)-741101

73 24 Paraganas Southern Central Fishermen’s Coop. Society Ltd., 95,000.00       
P.O. Diamond Harbour, Dist. South Parganas (W.B.)

 
74 Orissa State Fishermen’s Cooperative  Federation Ltd., -                    -                           

Matsya Sadan, 2nd floor, Cuttack Road, Bhubaneswar (Orissa)-6

75 Kendujhar District Central Fisheries Cooperative  Society Ltd. 80,000.00       
 Kendujhar, At. & P. O. Kendujhar-758001 (Odisha)

76 Chilika Fishermen Central Cooperative Society Ltd., -                   
At & P.O. Balugaon, District Khurda - 752030  (Odisha)

77 Bajirout Fishermen Central Cooperative Society Ltd. 25,000.00       
At P.O. Dhenkanal, Distt. Dhenkanal, (Odisha)

78
Khordha Nayagargh Central Fishery Coop Society Ltd(KN-CFCS)

-                   

2nd Floor, Matsya Sadan, Cuttack Road, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

79 Puri District Fishermen Central Cooperative Society Limited 25,000.00       
At/PO: Konark, P.S. Konark, Distt. Puri, Odisha-752111

80 Assam Apex Coop. Fish Mktg. & Processing  Federation. Ltd., 1,60,000.00    
Harbal Path, Rupnagar, Guwahati (Assam)-781029

81 Manipur State Fishery Coop. Federation Ltd., 1,60,000.00    
Near P.H.E.D., Govt. of Manipur, Brahampur,
Ariban Leikai, Imphal (Manipur)-795001

82 Bishnupur District Fishery & Allied Devel. Coop. Fedn. Ltd. 80,000.00       
Oinam Bazar, P.O./P.S. Nambol

No Dues

2015-16 to 
2025-26

2021-22 to 
2025-26

2010-11 to 
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2021-22 to 
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North East Zone: Assam, Manipur, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Nagaland, 
Sikkim, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh



District Bishnupur - 795134 (Manipur)

83 Imphal West Fishermen’s Cooperative Federation Ltd., 25,000.00       
Wangoi Makha Leikai, PO & PS. Wangoi, Imphal West, Manipur

84 The Southern Fish Marketing & Processing Coop. Fedn. Ltd. 65,000.00       
Oinam Water Supply Mamang,
P.O/P.S. Nambol, Bishnupur Dist. (Manipur)  

85 Tripura Apex Fishery Cooperative Society Ltd. -                   
College Tilla, Fishery Office Complex,
Agartala, Tripura (W) Pin-799004.

86 Mizoram Coop. Fish Marketing & Processing Federaton Ltd. 1,20,000.00    
A-23,, Zarkawat, Aizawal-796001

87 Meghalaya Fisheries Cooperatives Federation Limited 30,000.00       
P.O. & P.S. Shilong, East Khasi Hill District,
Shilong, Meghalaya

 

Note: For any discrepancy, kindly contact at fishcopfed7@gmail.com

Branch                                : Sarita Vihar, Delhi
IFS Code                            : CNRB0002591

The above dues doposit through DD/RTGS to the federation at earliest. The bank details are as under:

Name of Account Holder    : National Federation of Fishers Cooperatives Limited
A/c No.                              :  2591101016708
Bank Name                         : Canara Bank

2023-24 to 
2025-26

2013-14 to 
2025-26
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2014-15 to 
2025-26

2021-22 to 
2025-26


